Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer. Hawker Francesca 1 B
Country: 570- Cleve A B W
MhedSind | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSind| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
1 6 4 3 13 13 1]0 13 6 6 4 16 142 2|0
2 5 4 3 12 25 0|1 14 5 3 M 150 0|1
3 4 4 1 9 34 0O 15 3 2 M 155 0|0
4 4 3 2 9 43 0O 16 5 4 4 13 168 0|1
5 6 5 5 16 59 1] 2 17 3 2 1 174 0|0
6 4 3 2 9 68 0O 18 4 3 2 9 183 0|0
7 4 4 1 77 0 0 19 4 2 M 189 0 0
8 6 5 4 15 92 1)1 20 2 2 M 4 193 0|0
9 3 1 M 4 96 0O 21 5 3 3 11 204 0|1
10 6 3 3 12 108 1]0 22 5 3 3 11 215 0|1
11 5 4 4 13 121 0|1 23 6 4 2 12 227 1]0
12 3 1 1 5 126 0O 24 6 6 4 16 243 2|0

Total 243 919

Archer Scor er




E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer:

Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot

Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

Fowler Steve

Country: 662 - Exeter C of A

@)

B M

MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
1 5 4 3 12 12 0 1 13 6 5 5 16 166 1 2
2 6 5 5 16 28 1 2 14 4 2 2 8 174 0 0
3 4 4 4 12 40 0| O 15 6 6 4 16 190 2|0
4 4 4 2 10 50 0 0 16 5 5 5 15 205 0 3
5 4 4 4 12 62 0 0 17 6 4 3 13 218 1 0
6 5 4 3 12 74 0 1 18 5 4 4 13 231 0 1
7 5 4 3 12 86 0 1 19 4 4 4 12 243 0 0
8 6 6 5 17 103 2 1 20 4 4 3 11 254 0 0
9 6 5 4 15 118 1|1 21 3 2 1 6 260 0|0
10 5 4 4 13 131 0 1 22 6 4 4 14 274 1 0
11 4 4 1 9 140 0 0 23 4 4 4 12 286 0 0
12 4 4 2 10 150 0| O 24 6 3 3 12 298 1/0
Total 298 10 | 14

Archer

Scor er




E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer. Rawlings Mel

Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot

Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

Country: 1946 - Mere A

1D

B M
MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
1 4 4 4 12 12 0 0 13 5 4 4 13 164 0 1
2 5 4 4 13 25 0 1 14 5 3 3 11 175 0 1
3 6 4 4 14 39 10 15 6 5 4 15 190 111
4 6 5 2 13 52 1 1 16 6 6 5 17 207 2 1
5 5 5 4 14 66 0 2 17 4 3 3 10 217 0 0
6 4 3 2 9 75 0|0 18 4 4 4 12 229 0|0
7 5 4 3 12 87 0 1 19 6 4 4 14 243 1 0
8 6 5 4 15 102 1 1 20 5 4 3 12 255 0 1
9 4 3 M 7 109 0|0 21 6 3 3 12 267 10
10 6 6 5 17 126 2 1 22 6 5 3 14 281 1 1
11 6 5 5 16 142 1 2 23 5 4 4 13 294 0 1
12 4 4 1 9 151 0| O 24 4 3 2 9 303 0|0
Total 303 12 | 16

Archer

Scor er




E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot

Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

Archer. Hole Chris 2 B
Country: 544 - Burnham C of A S cM
MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
2 5 4 3 12 12 0 1 14 6 4 4 14 160 1 0
3 6 5 2 13 25 1 1 15 6 5 M 11 171 1 1
4 6 4 2 12 37 1 0 16 6 5 3 14 185 1 1
5 4 3 3 10 47 0 0 17 4 4 4 12 197 0 0
6 5 4 3 12 59 0 1 18 6 5 5 16 213 1 2
7 4 4 4 12 71 0 0 19 3 2 1 6 219 0 0
8 5 4 4 13 84 0 1 20 5 4 3 12 231 0 1
9 5 4 2 11 95 0|1 21 4 3 2 9 240 0|0
10 4 4 4 12 107 0 0 22 6 6 5 17 257 2 1
11 5 4 4 13 120 0 1 23 6 5 4 15 272 1 1
12 6 4 3 13 133 1 0 24 6 5 4 15 287 1 1
13 5 4 4 13 146 0 1 1 5 4 4 13 300 0 1
Total 300 11 ) 16

Archer

Scor er




E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer.  Cassidy Kevin

Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot

Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

Country: 421 - Forest of Bere B

N
@)

CM

MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
2 5 5 5 15 15 0 3 14 5 5 5 15 179 0 3
3 5 4 4 13 28 0 1 15 6 5 4 15 194 1 1
4 5 5 4 14 42 0| 2 16 6 6 3 15 209 2|0
5 6 6 6 18 60 3 0 17 6 4 3 13 222 1 0
6 5 4 4 13 73 0 1 18 6 5 5 16 238 1 2
7 5 5 4 14 87 0 2 19 5 5 5 15 253 0 3
8 5 3 2 10 97 0 1 20 5 4 4 13 266 0 1
9 6 4 1 11 108 1 0 21 5 5 4 14 280 0 2
10 6 5 4 15 123 1|1 22 5 5 5 15 295 0| 3
11 5 4 4 13 136 0 1 23 6 5 5 16 311 1 2
12 6 4 3 13 149 1 0 24 6 6 5 17 328 2 1
13 6 5 4 15 164 1 1 1 6 6 4 16 344 2 0
Total 344 17 ] 31

Archer

Scor er




E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot

Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

Archer:  Hawker Paul 2 D

Country: 570- Cleve A S cM
MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
2 5 3 3 11 11 0 1 14 6 4 3 13 173 1 0
3 5 4 4 13 24 0 1 15 6 4 4 14 187 1 0
4 6 5 5 16 40 1|2 16 5 5 3 13 200 0| 2
5 4 4 3 11 51 0 0 17 6 6 5 17 217 2 1
6 5 5 3 13 64 0 2 18 6 5 5 16 233 1 2
7 6 5 4 15 79 1 1 19 6 5 4 15 248 1 1
8 4 3 3 10 89 0 0 20 6 5 4 15 263 1 1
9 4 4 2 10 99 0 0 21 6 5 4 15 278 1 1
10 6 6 5 17 116 2 1 22 6 5 M 11 289 1 1
11 5 5 5 15 131 0 3 23 6 6 5 17 306 2 1
12 5 4 4 13 144 0 1 24 6 4 4 14 320 1 0
13 6 6 4 16 160 2 0 1 6 5 4 15 335 1 1
Total 335 19 | 23

Archer

Scor er




E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer:

Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot

Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

Pleasance Chris

Country: 539- Ballands B

w
>

F M

MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
3 5 5 3 13 13 0 2 15 4 3 3 10 152 0 0
4 4 3 3 10 23 0 0 16 5 4 4 13 165 0 1
5 4 3 3 10 33 0 0 17 6 4 2 12 177 1 0
6 4 3 2 9 42 0 0 18 6 5 4 15 192 1 1
7 5 5 4 14 56 0 2 19 6 5 3 14 206 1 1
8 6 4 4 14 70 1 0 20 5 4 3 12 218 0 1
9 3 3 2 8 78 0 0 21 5 4 1 10 228 0 1
10 5 5 4 14 92 0 2 22 5 5 3 13 241 0 2
11 5 4 4 13 105 0|1 23 4 4 4 12 253 0|0
12 5 4 4 13 118 0 1 24 5 6 M 11 264 1 1
13 6 4 M 10 128 1 0 5 4 3 12 276 0 1
14 5 5 4 14 142 0 2 2 6 4 M 10 286 1 0
Total 286 7 119

Archer

Scor er




E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot

Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

Archer:  Price Simon 3C
Country: 5004 - Rsm A WM
MhedSind | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSind| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
3 6 4 3 13 13 1]0 15 5 4 3 12 167 0|1
4 5 5 2 12 25 0| 2 16 5 4 4 13 180 0|1
5 5 5 4 14 39 0| 2 17 5 4 4 13 193 0|1
6 6 5 3 14 53 1|1 18 5 5 4 14 207 0| 2
7 6 5 5 16 69 1|2 19 5 5 4 14 221 0| 2
8 6 5 5 16 85 1] 2 20 5 4 4 13 234 0|1
9 5 2 2 9 94 0|1 21 5 2 1 8 242 0|1
10 6 5 4 15 109 1)1 22 5 4 4 13 255 0|1
11 5 4 M 9 118 0|1 23 5 5 3 13 268 0| 2
12 5 4 4 13 131 0|1 24 5 3 2 10 278 0|1
13 5 4 4 13 144 0|1 3 3 1 7 285 0|0
14 5 3 3 11 155 0|1 2 6 4 4 14 299 1]0
Total 299 6 | 28

Archer

Scor er




Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer: Hake Sarah 3 D
Country: 539- Ballands B B W
MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
3 5 4 4 13 13 0 1 15 6 5 4 15 164 1 1
4 4 3 2 9 22 0 0 16 5 4 3 12 176 0 1
5 5 5 5 15 37 0| 3 17 6 4 3 13 189 10
6 6 4 2 12 49 1 0 18 5 4 4 13 202 0 1
7 6 6 3 15 64 2 0 19 4 3 M 209 0 0
8 6 5 4 15 79 1 1 20 3 3 M 6 215 0 0
9 4 4 3 11 90 0 0 21 4 4 3 11 226 0 0
10 6 5 4 15 105 1 1 22 4 3 2 9 235 0 0
11 6 6 4 16 121 2 0 23 5 4 4 13 248 0 1
12 3 2 M 5 126 0 0 24 4 3 2 9 257 0 0
13 5 5 4 14 140 0 2 3 3 2 8 265 0 0
14 4 3 2 9 149 0| O 2 4 3 2 9 274 0|0
Total | 274 9 |12

Archer Scor er




E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer:  Kingston Paul

Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot

Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

Country: 1990 - Bride Valley AC

SA

B M

MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
5 6 5 4 15 15 1)1 17 4 2 2 8 134 0|0
6 4 3 M 7 22 0 0 18 5 5 5 15 149 0 3
7 4 3 3 10 32 0| O 19 4 4 1 9 158 0|0
8 5 4 3 12 44 0 1 20 4 4 2 10 168 0 0
9 4 3 3 10 54 0 0 21 3 1 M 4 172 0 0
10 6 3 3 12 66 1 0 22 6 5 4 15 187 1 1
11 4 4 3 11 77 0| O 23 4 3 2 9 196 0|0
12 3 1 M 4 81 0 0 24 5 4 3 12 208 0 1
13 6 4 4 14 95 10 1 2 2 1 5 213 0|0
14 4 3 M 7 102 0 0 2 4 4 3 11 224 0 0
15 3 3 1 7 109 0 0 3 4 2 1 7 231 0 0
16 6 6 5 17 126 2 1 4 5 4 4 13 244 0 1
Total 244 6 9

Archer

Scor er




E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer:

Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot

Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

Andrews Steve

Country: 1990 - Bride Valley AC

5B

B M

MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
5 5 4 3 12 12 0 1 17 4 3 2 9 116 0 0
6 4 4 M 8 20 0 0 18 5 5 4 14 130 0 2
7 3 3 1 27 0 0 19 5 3 3 11 141 0 1
8 5 5 4 14 41 0 2 20 4 4 4 12 153 0 0
9 1 1 M 2 43 0 0 21 2 2 M 157 0 0
10 4 4 3 11 54 0 0 22 5 3 1 166 0 1
11 5 3 1 9 63 0 1 23 5 4 3 12 178 0 1
12 4 2 1 7 70 0 0 24 5 4 2 11 189 0 1
13 4 3 3 10 80 0|0 1 3 1 M 4 193 0|0
14 4 2 M 6 86 0 0 2 4 4 2 10 203 0 0
15 5 1 1 7 93 0 1 3 5 4 3 12 215 0 1
16 5 5 4 14 107 0 2 4 4 4 3 11 226 0 0
Total 226 0|14

Archer

Scor er




E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot

Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

Archer. Bunce Jake 5C
Country: 570- Cleve A S cM
MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
5 6 5 5 16 16 1 2 17 6 5 5 16 199 1 2
6 4 4 M 8 24 0| O 18 6 6 6 18 217 3]0
7 6 6 6 18 42 3|0 19 6 5 4 15 232 111
8 6 4 4 14 56 1 0 20 6 6 5 17 249 2 1
9 5 4 4 13 69 0 1 21 6 5 5 16 265 1 2
10 6 5 4 15 84 1 1 22 6 5 5 16 281 1 2
11 6 5 5 16 100 1 2 23 6 6 5 17 298 2 1
12 6 6 5 17 117 2 1 24 6 6 4 16 314 2 0
13 6 6 4 16 133 2|0 1 6 5 5 16 330 1|2
14 6 5 5 16 149 1 2 2 5 4 4 13 343 0 1
15 6 6 5 17 166 2 1 3 6 5 5 16 359 1 2
16 6 6 5 17 183 2 1 4 5 5 5 15 374 0 3
Total 374 31| 28

Archer

Scor er




E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot

Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

Archer. Cassells Christopher

Country: 668 - B of the Tors

o)
ol

=
O

MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
5 5 5 4 14 14 0 2 17 5 5 4 14 186 0 2
6 5 5 M 10 24 0| 2 18 6 6 6 18 204 3]0
7 6 6 6 18 42 3 0 19 6 6 5 17 221 2 1
8 6 4 4 14 56 1 0 20 6 6 6 18 239 3 0
9 6 4 3 13 69 1 0 21 6 5 4 15 254 1 1

10 6 5 4 15 84 1 1 22 6 6 5 17 271 2 1
11 6 5 5 16 100 1 2 23 6 5 4 15 286 1 1
12 5 5 4 14 114 0 2 24 6 6 5 17 303 2 1
13 6 4 4 14 128 1 0 1 5 5 4 14 317 0 2
14 5 5 4 14 142 0 2 2 5 5 5 15 332 0 3
15 5 4 4 13 155 0 1 3 5 4 4 13 345 0 1
16 6 6 5 17 172 2 1 4 6 5 4 15 360 1 1
Total 360 25| 27

Archer

Scor er




Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer: Davies John

Country: 69- Pentref B

6A

B M

MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
6 3 3 2 8 8 0|0 18 6 4 4 14 134 110
7 5 4 3 12 20 0|1 19 4 1 M 5 139 0|0
8 3 3 2 8 28 0| O 20 4 4 1 9 148 0|0
9 4 2 1 7 35 0 0 21 1 M M 1 149 0 0
10 5 4 3 12 47 0 1 22 5 2 M 7 156 0 1
11 6 5 4 15 62 1 1 23 4 4 3 11 167 0 0
12 2 2 1 5 67 0 0 24 5 4 2 11 178 0 1
13 4 3 2 76 0 0 1 5 2 M 7 185 0 1
14 5 3 3 11 87 0|1 2 3 2 M 5 190 0|0
15 3 3 2 8 95 0 0 3 4 3 2 199 0 0
16 5 4 4 13 108 0 1 4 6 4 3 13 212 1 0
17 5 4 3 12 120 0 1 5 6 5 4 15 227 1 1
Total 227 4 110

Archer Scor er




Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer: Todman Howard

Country: 223 - Friars Gate A

6B

B M

MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
6 4 3 1 8 8 0|0 18 4 4 3 11 106 0|0
7 4 3 3 10 18 0 0 19 5 2 1 114 0 1
8 4 2 2 8 26 0| O 20 3 1 M 118 0|0
9 2 M M 2 28 0 0 21 3 1 M 122 0 0
10 4 2 2 8 36 0 0 22 5 3 3 11 133 0 1
11 4 4 3 11 47 0 0 23 6 4 4 14 147 1 0
12 1 M M 1 48 0| O 24 2 2 1 5 152 0|0
13 4 4 4 12 60 0| O 1 3 M M 3 155 0|0
14 4 3 M 7 67 0 0 2 4 2 1 7 162 0 0
15 4 4 2 10 77 0 0 3 3 1 M 4 166 0 0
16 4 3 1 8 85 0 0 4 3 1 M 4 170 0 0
17 6 4 M 10 95 1 0 5 4 4 4 12 182 0 0
Total 182 2 2

Archer Scor er




E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer: Wise Freya

Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot

Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

Country: 951 - Kendal B

o)
@)

LW

MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
6 3 M M 3 3 0|0 18 1 M M 1 72 0|0
7 2 M M 2 5 0 0 19 2 1 M 3 75 0 0
8 5 3 2 10 15 0|1 20 2 M M 2 77 0|0
9 M M M 0 15 0 0 21 1 1 1 3 80 0 0
10 6 6 4 16 31 2 0 22 3 M M 3 83 0 0
11 4 4 1 9 40 0 0 23 2 M M 2 85 0 0
12 2 M M 2 42 0 0 24 3 1 M 4 89 0 0
13 6 3 1 10 52 1 0 1 2 M M 2 91 0 0
14 2 M M 2 54 0|0 2 3 2 M 5 96 0|0
15 3 3 M 6 60 0 0 3 2 1 M 3 99 0 0
16 4 3 2 9 69 0 0 4 4 1 M 5 104 0 0
17 2 M M 2 71 0 0 5 5 2 1 8 112 0 1
Total 112 3 2

Archer

Scor er




Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer. Bennion Darren
Country: 668 - B of the Tors

MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot.

9 0 21 0
10 0 22 0
11 0 23 0
12 0 24 0
13 0 1 0
14 0 2 0
15 0 3 0
16 0 4 0
17 0 5 0
18 0 6 0
19 0 7 0
20 0 8 0

Total 0

Archer Scor er




Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer: Twigg Rob 1OA

Country: 660 - Exmouth A CAM
MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
10 4 2 M 6 6 0 0 22 5 3 3 11 86 0 1
11 M M M 0 6 0| O 23 6 4 3 13 99 10
12 2 M M 2 8 0| O 24 3 3 1 7 106 0|0
13 1 M M 1 9 0 0 1 2 M M 2 108 0 0
14 M M M 0 9 0 0 2 4 1 M 5 113 0 0
15 5 5 4 14 23 0| 2 3 3 3 3 9 122 0|0
16 6 6 3 15 38 2|0 4 1 1 1 3 125 0|0
17 3 3 M 6 44 0| O 5 4 3 2 9 134 0|0
18 4 4 2 10 54 0|0 6 4 4 1 9 143 0|0
19 5 4 3 12 66 0 1 7 5 3 M 8 151 0 1
20 2 1 M 3 69 0 0 8 6 4 3 13 164 1 0
21 5 1 M 6 75 0 1 9 4 4 M 8 172 0 0
Total 172 4 6

Archer Scor er




Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer: Twigg Sophie
Country: 660 - Exmouth A

H
2O
W)

MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
10 5 1 M 6 6 0 1 22 1 M M 1 53 0 0
11 1 M M 1 7 0 0 23 5 3 3 11 64 0 1
12 4 1 M 5 12 0| O 24 3 2 M 5 69 0|0
13 3 2 M 5 17 0 0 1 M M M 0 69 0 0
14 4 M M 4 21 0 0 2 M M M 0 69 0 0
15 M M M 0 21 0 0 3 2 1 M 3 72 0 0
16 3 3 3 9 30 0 0 4 1 M M 1 73 0 0
17 3 3 M 6 36 0| O 5 3 2 2 7 80 0|0
18 3 1 M 4 40 0|0 6 2 M M 2 82 0|0
19 4 3 M 7 47 0 0 7 4 3 3 10 92 0 0
20 2 M M 2 49 0 0 8 4 2 2 8 100 0 0
21 2 1 M 3 52 0 0 9 4 M M 4 104 0 0

Total | 104 o 2

Archer Scor er




Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer:  Annall James 1OC

Country: 547- Bath A BM
MhedSind | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSind| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
10 6 4 4 14 14 1 0 22 6 5 4 15 153 1 1
11 5 4 4 13 27 0|1 23 6 5 4 15 168 1)1
12 4 3 2 9 36 0O 24 6 6 5 17 185 2 1
13 5 5 4 14 50 0|2 1 5 4 2 11 196 0|1
14 4 4 M 58 0O 2 5 4 3 12 208 0|1
15 5 2 2 9 67 0|1 3 6 5 4 15 223 1)1
16 5 4 4 13 80 0|1 4 6 6 4 16 239 2|0
17 4 3 2 9 89 0O 5 5 5 5 15 254 0| 3
18 5 5 5 15 104 0|3 6 4 3 3 10 264 0|0
19 6 4 1 11 115 1]0 7 5 4 3 12 276 0|1
20 5 3 M 8 123 0|1 8 6 5 5 16 292 1] 2
21 6 5 4 15 138 1)1 9 6 4 4 14 306 1]0
Total 306 12 | 22

Archer Scor er




E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer:

Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot

Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

Woolcock Peter

Country: 667 - Brixham A

H
2o
O

MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
10 2 M M 2 2 0| O 22 3 3 2 8 20 0|0
11 1 M M 1 3 0 0 23 4 3 M 7 27 0 0
12 M M M 0 3 0| O 24 6 M M 6 33 10
13 1 1 M 2 5 0 0 1 M M M 0 33 0 0
14 M M M 0 5 0 0 2 M M M 0 33 0 0
15 M M M 0 5 0|0 3 3 M M 3 36 0|0
16 3 1 M 4 9 0 0 4 M M M 0 36 0 0
17 1 M M 1 10 0 0 5 4 M M 4 40 0 0
18 2 M M 2 12 0 0 6 M M M 0 40 0 0
19 M M M 0 12 0 0 7 2 2 M 4 44 0 0
20 M M M 0 12 0 0 8 3 2 M 5 49 0 0
21 M M M 0 12 0 0 9 M M M 0 49 0 0

Total 49 110

Archer

Scor er




E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot

Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

Archer: Nicholas Lucy 11A
Country: 2220 - Junction A FW
MhedSind | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSind| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
11 6 6 5 17 17 2 |1 23 6 6 5 17 173 2 |1
12 6 5 5 16 33 1] 2 24 6 4 4 14 187 1]0
13 5 5 4 14 47 0| 2 1 6 4 3 13 200 1]0
14 5 4 1 10 57 0|1 2 4 4 3 11 211 0|0
15 4 4 3 11 68 0O 3 6 4 3 13 224 1]0
16 4 4 2 10 78 0O 4 5 4 2 11 235 0|1
17 4 4 3 11 89 0O 5 4 4 3 11 246 0|0
18 4 4 3 11 100 0O 6 4 3 1 8 254 0|0
19 6 5 3 14 114 1)1 7 6 5 3 14 268 1)1
20 6 5 4 15 129 1|1 8 5 4 4 13 281 0|1
21 6 5 4 15 144 1)1 9 4 3 2 9 290 0|0
22 4 4 4 12 156 0O 10 5 4 3 12 302 0|1
Total 302 12 | 14

Archer

Scor er




E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot

Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

Archer: Nicholas David 118
Country: 2220 - Junction A FM
MhedSind | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSind| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
11 5 4 4 13 13 0|1 23 6 5 4 15 155 1)1
12 4 3 2 9 22 0O 24 6 4 4 14 169 1]0
13 4 3 2 31 0O 1 6 6 4 16 185 2|0
14 6 4 2 12 43 1]0 2 5 4 4 13 198 0|1
15 4 4 3 11 54 0O 3 5 4 4 13 211 0|1
16 6 6 4 16 70 2|0 4 5 4 3 12 223 0|1
17 5 4 2 11 81 0|1 5 5 5 4 14 237 0| 2
18 6 4 M 10 91 1]0 6 5 4 M 9 246 0|1
19 6 6 3 15 106 2|0 7 5 4 3 12 258 0|1
20 4 4 3 11 117 0O 8 4 4 2 10 268 0| O
21 5 4 M 9 126 0|1 9 3 3 2 8 276 0|0
22 6 4 4 14 140 1]0 10 6 4 1 11 287 1]0
Total 287 12 | 11

Archer

Scor er




E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer:

Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot

Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

Dance Trevor

660 - Exmouth A

=
=
@)

County. TEM
MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
11 6 5 4 15 15 1 1 23 4 4 4 12 166 0 0
12 5 4 4 13 28 0 1 24 5 4 4 13 179 0 1
13 5 5 3 13 41 0 2 1 5 4 3 12 191 0 1
14 5 3 2 10 51 0 1 2 6 5 1 12 203 1 1
15 5 4 3 12 63 0 1 3 6 4 3 13 216 1 0
16 6 5 5 16 79 1 2 4 5 4 2 11 227 0 1
17 4 4 3 11 90 0 0 5 5 5 4 14 241 0 2
18 4 4 3 11 101 0 0 6 4 4 M 8 249 0 0
19 5 4 3 12 113 0|1 7 6 6 4 16 265 2|0
20 5 4 3 12 125 0 1 8 5 4 3 12 277 0 1
21 6 5 5 16 141 1 2 9 M M M 0 277 0 0
22 6 4 3 13 154 1 0 10 5 4 4 13 290 0 1
Total 290 8 |20

Archer

Scor er




E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot

Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

Archer. Cusack Shelagh 11D
Country: 2220 - Junction A B W
MhedSind | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSind| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
11 5 4 1 10 10 0|1 23 6 4 2 12 121 1]0
12 5 4 4 13 23 0|1 24 4 3 2 130 0|0
13 6 4 4 14 37 1]0 1 2 1 1 134 0|0
14 1 1 M 2 39 0O 2 2 2 2 140 0|0
15 3 3 2 8 47 0O 3 2 1 1 4 144 0|0
16 6 5 4 15 62 1|1 4 6 5 M 11 155 1)1
17 6 3 2 11 73 1]0 5 5 4 3 12 167 0|1
18 5 2 M 7 80 0|1 6 4 2 1 7 174 0|0
19 5 2 1 8 88 0|1 7 5 5 4 14 188 0| 2
20 3 3 2 8 96 0O 8 5 4 4 13 201 0|1
21 2 2 M 4 100 0O 9 6 2 M 8 209 1]0
22 4 3 2 9 109 0O 10 4 3 2 9 218 0|0
Total 218 6 | 10

Archer

Scor er




Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer.  Williams Scott 12A

Country: 660 - Exmouth A LM
MhedSind | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSind| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
12 1 M M 1 1 0O 24 5 2 M 7 60 0|1
13 5 3 3 11 12 0|1 1 3 M M 3 63 0|0
14 4 M M 4 16 0O 2 4 4 1 72 0|0
15 1 M M 1 17 0O 3 4 3 3 10 82 0|0
16 2 M M 2 19 0O 4 1 M M 1 83 0|0
17 2 1 M 3 22 0O 5 3 3 1 7 90 0|0
18 5 2 M 7 29 0|1 6 2 M M 92 0|0
19 4 2 1 7 36 0O 7 3 M M 3 95 0|0
20 2 1 M 3 39 0O 8 4 4 3 11 106 0|0
21 4 M M 4 43 0O 9 2 M M 2 108 0| O
22 4 M M 4 47 0O 10 4 1 1 6 114 0|0
23 3 3 M 6 53 0O 11 3 2 M 5 119 0|0
Total 119 0] 3

Archer Scor er




Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer:  Evans lan

Country: 660 - Exmouth A

H
ZIN
Wy,

MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
12 M M M 0 0 0| O 24 3 2 2 7 61 0|0
13 5 3 M 8 8 0 1 1 M M M 0 61 0 0
14 2 M M 2 10 0| O 2 3 2 M 5 66 0|0
15 6 2 M 8 18 1 0 3 2 1 1 4 70 0 0
16 6 1 M 7 25 1 0 4 4 3 1 8 78 0 0
17 3 2 M 5 30 0|0 5 4 1 M 5 83 0|0
18 M M M 0 30 0|0 6 2 M M 2 85 0|0
19 2 2 1 5 35 0| O 7 4 3 1 8 93 0|0
20 2 2 1 5 40 0|0 8 5 3 3 11 104 0|1
21 1 M M 1 41 0 0 9 M M M 0 104 0 0
22 3 1 M 4 45 0 0 10 5 M M 5 109 0 1
23 4 2 3 9 54 0 0 11 3 2 M 5 114 0 0

Total | 114 2|3

Archer Scor er




Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer: Wood Jack 12C

Country: 660 - Exmouth A S cM
MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
12 6 4 3 13 13 1 0 24 6 5 5 16 196 1 2
13 5 4 2 11 24 0 1 1 5 5 4 14 210 0 2
14 5 5 4 14 38 0| 2 2 5 5 3 13 223 0| 2
15 6 6 5 17 55 2 1 3 5 5 4 14 237 0 2
16 6 5 5 16 71 1 2 4 6 6 4 16 253 2 0
17 6 4 4 14 85 1 0 5 6 5 5 16 269 1 2
18 6 6 4 16 101 2 0 6 5 5 4 14 283 0 2
19 6 6 4 16 117 2 0 7 6 5 5 16 299 1 2
20 5 5 4 14 131 0 2 8 5 4 4 13 312 0 1
21 6 6 5 17 148 2 1 9 6 5 3 14 326 1 1
22 6 5 4 15 163 1 1 10 5 4 4 13 339 0 1
23 6 6 5 17 180 2 1 11 6 5 5 16 355 1 2
Total 355 21| 30

Archer Scor er




Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer: List Stephen
Country: 402 - Wight B AC

H
= N
O

MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
12 3 2 M 5 5 0 0 24 6 5 3 14 141 1 1
13 5 4 1 10 15 0 1 1 3 2 1 6 147 0 0
14 5 5 5 15 30 0| 3 2 4 4 4 12 159 0|0
15 5 4 2 11 41 0 1 3 4 4 3 11 170 0 0
16 4 4 4 12 53 0 0 4 3 3 3 9 179 0 0
17 5 3 2 10 63 0|1 5 4 4 3 11 190 0|0
18 5 4 3 12 75 0 1 6 4 4 2 10 200 0 0
19 5 3 M 83 0 1 7 5 5 4 14 214 0 2
20 4 2 2 8 91 0|0 8 4 4 M 8 222 0|0
21 5 3 2 10 101 0 1 9 5 4 4 13 235 0 1
22 5 3 3 11 112 0 1 10 4 4 3 11 246 0 0
23 6 5 4 15 127 1 1 11 5 4 3 12 258 0 1

Total 258 2 |16

Archer Scor er




Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer.  Williams Mal 17C

Country: 5004 - Rsm A W
MhedSind | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSind| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
17 3 3 2 8 8 0O 5 5 5 4 14 98 0| 2
18 3 2 2 7 15 0O 6 4 3 M 7 105 0|0
19 4 4 3 11 26 0O 7 5 5 4 14 119 0| 2
20 3 2 M 5 31 0| O 8 5 3 3 11 130 0|1
21 2 2 1 5 36 0| O 9 4 M M 4 134 0|0
22 5 1 M 6 42 0|1 10 5 5 3 13 147 0| 2
23 4 3 1 8 50 0O 11 4 M M 4 151 00O
24 2 1 M 3 53 0O 12 4 2 1 7 158 0|0
1 3 1 1 5 58 0O 13 4 3 2 9 167 0|0
2 4 4 M 8 66 0| O 14 4 3 M 7 174 0| O
3 4 4 2 10 76 0| O 15 4 M M 4 178 0|0
4 3 3 2 8 84 0O 16 4 4 M 8 186 0|0
Total 186 0] 8

Archer Scor er




Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer: Williams Victoria 17D

Country: 5004 - Rsm A W
MhedSind | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSind| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
17 4 3 3 10 10 0O 5 6 5 4 15 153 1|1
18 4 4 3 11 21 0| O 6 5 4 4 13 166 0|1
19 4 3 2 9 30 0O 7 4 4 3 11 177 00
20 5 4 M 9 39 0|1 8 5 4 4 13 190 0|1
21 4 3 2 9 48 0| O 9 4 3 2 9 199 0|0
22 4 3 3 10 58 0O 10 6 5 4 15 214 1)1
23 6 5 4 15 73 1 1 11 5 4 4 13 227 0 1
24 5 4 3 12 85 0|1 12 5 4 2 11 238 0|1
1 6 6 5 17 102 2 |1 13 5 5 3 13 251 0| 2
2 4 3 3 10 112 0| O 14 3 2 1 6 257 0| O
3 5 4 3 12 124 0|1 15 5 3 3 11 268 0|1
4 5 5 4 14 138 0| 2 16 6 5 4 15 283 1)1
Total 283 6 | 17

Archer Scor er




Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer:  Pratt Holly @

Country: 660 - Exmouth A B JW

MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
20 0 8 0
21 0 9 0
22 0 10 0
23 0 11 0
24 0 12 0
1 0 13 0
2 0 14 0
3 0 15 0
4 0 16 0
5 0 17 0
6 0 18 0
7 0 19 0

Total 0 010

Archer Scor er




Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer. Buckner Jodie 21A
Country: 413 - Overton Black Arrows FJw
MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
21 4 2 M 6 6 0|0 9 3 1 M 4 130 0|0
22 4 4 4 12 18 0 0 10 5 4 M 9 139 0 1
23 5 4 3 12 30 0|1 11 3 1 M 4 143 0|0
24 5 4 4 13 43 0 1 12 5 3 M 8 151 0 1
1 6 4 3 13 56 1 0 13 4 3 1 8 159 0 0
2 3 1 1 5 61 0| O 14 4 3 3 10 169 0|0
3 6 6 3 15 76 2|0 15 3 3 M 6 175 0|0
4 5 4 3 12 88 0|1 16 3 3 M 6 181 0|0
5 6 5 3 14 102 1|1 17 4 M M 4 185 0|0
6 4 3 M 7 109 0 0 18 4 2 1 7 192 0 0
7 4 2 M 6 115 0 0 19 6 1 M 7 199 1 0
8 4 4 3 11 126 0 0 20 5 5 3 13 212 0 2
Total 212 5 8

Archer Scor er




Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer:  Allam Steve

Country: 413- Overton Black Arrows

N
=
o

F M

MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
21 5 4 3 12 12 0 1 9 3 2 M 5 164 0 0
22 5 5 3 13 25 0 2 10 6 4 4 14 178 1 0
23 5 5 5 15 40 0| 3 11 5 2 1 8 186 0|1
24 5 5 4 14 54 0 2 12 6 5 5 16 202 1 2
1 6 4 4 14 68 1 0 13 4 3 2 211 0 0
2 4 4 2 10 78 0| O 14 4 3 2 9 220 0|0
3 6 4 3 13 91 1/0 15 6 4 3 13 233 10
4 6 4 3 13 104 1 0 16 4 4 4 12 245 0 0
5 4 4 4 12 116 0 0 17 4 4 4 12 257 0 0
6 5 5 4 14 130 0 2 18 5 5 4 14 271 0 2
7 6 6 4 16 146 2 0 19 6 4 4 14 285 1 0
8 6 4 3 13 159 1 0 20 5 3 2 10 295 0 1
Total 295 10 | 16

Archer Scor er




E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot

Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

Archer: Simpson Colin

Country: 515- B of Warfield

N
=
@

F M

MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
21 4 3 3 10 10 0 0 9 5 4 2 11 160 0 1
22 6 6 5 17 27 2 1 10 4 4 4 12 172 0 0
23 6 5 4 15 42 1|1 11 6 5 4 15 187 111
24 5 5 5 15 57 0 3 12 6 5 4 15 202 1 1
1 5 4 3 12 69 0 1 13 5 4 3 12 214 0 1
2 5 4 3 12 81 0 1 14 5 4 3 12 226 0 1
3 5 4 3 12 93 0 1 15 6 5 4 15 241 1 1
4 4 4 2 10 103 0 0 16 4 4 4 12 253 0 0
5 4 4 3 11 114 0 0 17 6 4 3 13 266 1 0
6 5 4 4 13 127 0 1 18 6 5 5 16 282 1 2
7 5 4 4 13 140 0 1 19 4 4 4 12 294 0 0
8 4 3 2 9 149 0|0 20 5 4 3 12 306 0|1
Total 306 8 |19

Archer

Scor er




Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer: - Aldridge Rob

Country: 413- Overton Black Arrows

N
=
O

MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
21 4 3 3 10 10 0|0 9 4 3 3 10 131 0|0
22 5 4 4 13 23 0 1 10 6 6 4 16 147 2 0
23 5 4 4 13 36 0|1 11 4 4 4 12 159 0|0
24 5 5 3 13 49 0 2 12 5 4 3 12 171 0 1

1 4 4 1 9 58 0 0 13 4 3 3 10 181 0 0
2 3 3 1 65 0| O 14 5 3 3 11 192 0|1
3 3 2 M 5 70 0| O 15 4 3 3 10 202 0|0
4 4 4 4 12 82 0| O 16 3 3 3 9 211 0|0
5 6 5 2 13 95 1 1 17 5 4 3 12 223 0 1
6 4 3 M 7 102 0 0 18 6 4 4 14 237 1 0
7 6 3 3 12 114 1 0 19 4 3 3 10 247 0 0
8 4 3 M 7 121 0 0 20 5 4 3 12 259 0 1

Total 259 5 9

Archer Scor er




Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer. Baker Stephen 22A

Country: 413 - Overton Black Arrows S cM
MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
22 6 6 6 18 18 3|0 10 6 5 4 15 174 1|1
23 6 6 4 16 34 2 0 11 6 5 5 16 190 1 2
24 6 5 4 15 49 1 1 12 6 4 4 14 204 1 0
1 4 4 M 8 57 0 0 13 5 5 4 14 218 0 2
2 6 3 2 11 68 1 0 14 5 4 3 12 230 0 1
3 6 5 4 15 83 1 1 15 4 3 3 10 240 0 0
4 5 4 4 13 96 0 1 16 4 4 1 9 249 0 0
5 5 5 5 15 111 0 3 17 5 4 4 13 262 0 1
6 4 3 M 7 118 0|0 18 5 5 5 15 277 0| 3
7 6 5 3 14 132 1 1 19 6 5 4 15 292 1 1
8 6 4 3 13 145 1 0 20 6 6 4 16 308 2 0
9 6 4 4 14 159 1 0 21 5 4 M 9 317 0 1
Total 317 17 ] 19

Archer Scor er




E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer:

Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot

Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

Buckner Richard

Country: 413- Overton Black Arrows

N
N
o

F M

MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
22 5 5 5 15 15 0 3 10 5 4 4 13 148 0 1
23 6 5 5 16 31 1 2 11 5 4 4 13 161 0 1
24 6 4 4 14 45 1 0 12 5 3 3 11 172 0 1
1 4 4 2 10 55 0 0 13 4 4 3 11 183 0 0
2 5 5 4 14 69 0 2 14 4 2 2 8 191 0 0
3 4 2 2 8 77 0|0 15 4 4 3 11 202 0|0
4 5 4 3 12 89 0 1 16 6 4 3 13 215 1 0
5 3 3 2 8 97 0| O 17 4 1 M 5 220 0|0
6 4 4 3 11 108 0|0 18 5 4 4 13 233 0|1
7 3 3 M 6 114 0 0 19 6 4 3 13 246 1 0
8 6 4 M 10 124 1 0 20 5 4 4 13 259 0 1
9 4 4 3 11 135 0 0 21 4 4 4 12 271 0 0
Total 271 5113

Archer

Scor er




Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer:  Jones William 22C

Country: 413 - Overton Black Arrows BM
MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
22 3 3 1 7 7 0 0 10 6 3 3 12 137 1 0
23 5 4 3 12 19 0 1 11 4 2 M 6 143 0 0
24 4 4 3 11 30 0| O 12 3 1 M 4 147 0|0
1 4 4 1 9 39 0 0 13 4 3 2 9 156 0 0
2 5 4 4 13 52 0 1 14 4 2 2 8 164 0 0
3 4 3 1 8 60 0 0 15 4 4 3 11 175 0 0
4 4 4 4 12 72 0 0 16 5 5 4 14 189 0 2
5 6 6 4 16 88 2|0 17 3 3 2 197 0|0
6 4 3 2 9 97 0|0 18 3 2 1 203 0|0
7 5 4 4 13 110 0 1 19 4 3 2 212 0 0
8 5 4 4 13 123 0 1 20 6 5 4 15 227 1 1
9 1 1 M 2 125 0 0 21 5 3 M 8 235 0 1
Total 235 4 8

Archer Scor er




Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer. Milsom Stuart 22D

Country: 4- Archery GB AM

MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
22 0 10 0
23 0 11 0
24 0 12 0
1 0 13 0
2 0 14 0
3 0 15 0
4 0 16 0
5 0 17 0
6 0 18 0
7 0 19 0
8 0 20 0
9 0 21 0

Total 0 010

Archer Scor er




Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer: Nash David 23A

Country: 660 - Exmouth A S cM
MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
23 5 5 4 14 14 0 2 11 6 6 4 16 188 2 0
24 6 5 4 15 29 1 1 12 5 4 3 12 200 0 1
1 5 4 4 13 42 0 1 13 6 5 4 15 215 1 1
2 5 5 5 15 57 0 3 14 5 5 4 14 229 0 2
3 6 4 3 13 70 1 0 15 4 4 4 12 241 0 0
4 6 5 4 15 85 1 1 16 5 4 4 13 254 0 1
5 6 5 4 15 100 1 1 17 5 4 4 13 267 0 1
6 5 4 4 13 113 0 1 18 6 6 4 16 283 2 0
7 6 6 6 18 131 3|0 19 6 4 4 14 297 110
8 4 4 3 11 142 0 0 20 5 5 5 15 312 0 3
9 6 5 4 15 157 1 1 21 6 5 2 13 325 1 1
10 5 5 5 15 172 0 3 22 6 6 4 16 341 2 0
Total 341 17 | 24

Archer Scor er




Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer:  Carstensen Metz

Country: 1557 - Canford Magna B

N
AN
W)

MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
23 4 4 M 8 8 0| O 11 4 3 2 9 93 0|0
24 4 3 1 8 16 0| O 12 M M M 0 93 0|0

1 4 2 M 6 22 0|0 13 4 2 1 7 100 0|0
2 5 M M 5 27 0 1 14 6 M M 6 106 1 0
3 4 3 M 7 34 0 0 15 5 M M 5 111 0 1
4 6 4 4 14 48 1 0 16 4 3 2 9 120 0 0
5 4 2 M 6 54 0| O 17 3 3 2 8 128 0|0
6 M M M 0 54 0| O 18 3 2 1 6 134 0|0
7 5 4 1 10 64 0|1 19 4 2 M 6 140 0|0
8 5 2 2 73 0 1 20 1 M M 1 141 0 0
9 3 2 M 5 78 0 0 21 3 1 M 4 145 0 0
10 4 2 M 84 0 0 22 6 4 1 11 156 1 0
Total | 156 3| 4

Archer Scor er




Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot
Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer:  Cain Pasty 23C

Country: 4- Archery GB  BM
MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
23 5 2 1 8 0|1 11 4 3 2 9 122 0|0
24 3 2 1 14 0 0 12 5 4 M 9 131 0 1
1 M M M 14 0 0 13 6 4 4 14 145 1 0
2 5 4 2 11 25 0 1 14 5 2 1 8 153 0 1
3 4 3 1 8 33 0 0 15 5 3 2 10 163 0 1
4 5 4 1 10 43 0 1 16 5 4 4 13 176 0 1
5 5 5 3 13 56 0| 2 17 4 3 2 9 185 0|0
6 4 3 3 10 66 0| O 18 6 3 2 11 196 1/0
7 6 5 4 15 81 1|1 19 4 3 3 10 206 0|0
8 5 5 4 14 95 0 2 20 2 1 M 3 209 0 0
9 4 4 M 8 103 0 0 21 5 1 M 6 215 0 1
10 4 3 3 10 113 0|0 22 6 4 2 12 227 1/0
Total 227 4 113

Archer Scor er




E/a

T xmouth
Archers

Archer:

Exmouth Archers October Field Shoot

Big Wood, St Johns Road, Exmouth, Devon, UK, From 02-10-2021 to 03-10-2021

Carstensen Matt

Country: 1557 - Canford Magna B

N
W
O

CM

MiedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5 MhedSund | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 | 5
23 6 6 4 16 16 2|0 11 4 3 3 10 130 0|0
24 4 4 3 11 27 0 0 12 4 4 3 11 141 0 0
1 6 4 4 14 41 1 0 13 4 4 4 12 153 0 0
2 4 4 3 11 52 0 0 14 5 3 2 10 163 0 1
3 4 3 2 9 61 0 0 15 5 4 4 13 176 0 1
4 5 3 2 10 71 0 1 16 6 6 5 17 193 2 1
5 4 4 4 12 83 0| O 17 5 4 4 13 206 0|1
6 6 4 2 12 95 1 0 18 5 3 3 11 217 0 1
7 3 3 M 6 101 0|0 19 5 4 4 13 230 0|1
8 4 2 1 108 0 0 20 2 2 1 5 235 0 0
9 6 4 1 11 119 1 0 21 5 3 3 11 246 0 1
10 1 M M 1 120 0 0 22 5 5 4 14 260 0 2
Total 260 7 |10

Archer

Scor er
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